-“Jus a Warm Up

SUMTING F| yyapns
Vegetabe S0, o mﬁmﬂ YU up
FINGER Lick jp

Jumbo Griieq.
*Chaice of ruty

askserving stafy

hicken wings
Jerk or BgQ
NOT A JAMAICAN

TING BUT
Breaded & Seasoned Calgmayy with 5p1ry‘zlk‘:}:yr’°RK wIDIT

A WINATION

AL !
Bruschetta of Ackee, £ DISHWID AH ITALIAN Iwusrm

€€, Sun-blushed plum tomato & avocado
PULLIT OFFA DE BONE

Pulled Jerk Chicken en croute with a cheese gratin
TRENCH TOWN ROCK

Seared chilli & garlictger prawns with a mango & Pineapple Salsa

ITITAL BUT VITAL (v)
Honey. in, be

£4.00

£4.50

£6.00
£5.50
£5.00 .

£6.50

BRUK MI BACK RIBS

Chillin & Peppered baby back ribs

“Choice of dip: Mango, BBQ, Jerk §8Q & Sweet Chill
i i

Burgers

s Sugos
YARDIE DUTTY BURGER
beef burger in a brioche bun with smoked applewood sauce,
fries, gherki pot

IT’S A JAMAICAN TING

in

chips of your choice

Sharing Platter

Ah fi mi an YuTo Share
50 SURF : i
ZaAn'/‘lned fish in sweet chili, garlr(‘and gImger, garlic infused king prawns.
YA H\$o TURF
half jerk chicken,
rubt
M1 BIG BOAT YA - LOBSTER PLATTER + Jsides
Lightly Je ”

Jontain, white ggeelbssed rice and peas, side salod
sed rice af
dumpling, plantain.

SURE AND TURF BIDE kit e ke ponde e

1 RACK £6.00

YAHSO

£4.50

£11.20

£25.00

£22.00

£50.00




£4.00

£4.50

£6.00
£5.50

£5.00

£6.50

150,

25.00

22.00

50.00

1 R
oy 15.00
& aif £8.00 ~ Whole £
|} yU AHWORKWID DE JERK  Halr £8.0
)
YU AH W g
ﬁ:‘k’l’f’:’fﬂlwgﬁ/ﬂmkﬁﬂ | ;

£13.90

£7.00

£15.90

£18.00

sauce

£10.00

£10.00

Full Rack £11,00
d baby back ribs

0ice of dip: Mango, 880 Jerk BEQ & Sweer chifj

\ ABACKAYARD OLFAVRITE - GOAT
Gy, ot cooked the adtiongl gy gy herbs & spices,
B9 0 a0 s o

SLOW | COOK, QUICK F NYAM - OXTAIL £12.90
Peces of Otaicoopeg herbs and spices

servedwith onjop, PEPPers and butter bogps

BOAsY: YARDIE - LOBSTER

Wholetobsmgnlkdmagmli( ndherb jerk sayce £35.00

£11.00

3 Tossed sgjy fie .

Mac & Cheg, e 4l £359 {

§ Festial dumpy £3.50 j
2 SWeet potaty chips £250

] ch“"kychips £3.00 §

“ Root islang slay £3.00 |

<, Frieq Planta; £2.90 {

£2.50 {

? £3.50 i

it Y



	IMG_9684
	IMG_9686

