

Starters - "Jus a Warm Up"

YAHSO

SUMTING FI WARM YU UP

Vegetable Soup of the day, ask serving staff

£4.00

FINGER LICK UP

Jumbo Grilled chicken wings

£4.50

*Choice of rub: Jerk or BBQ

NOT A JAMAICAN TING BUT WI AH WORK WID IT

Breaded & Seasoned Calamari with spicy Jerk Mayo

£6.00

A WI NATIONAL DISH WID AH ITALIAN TWIST (v)

Bruschetta of Ackee, sun-blushed plum tomato & avocado

£5.50

PULL IT OFFA DE BONE

Pulled Jerk Chicken en croute with a cheese gratin

£5.00

TRENCH TOWN ROCK

Seared chilli & garlic tiger prawns with a mango & Pineapple Salsa

£6.50

IT ITAL BUT VITAL (v)

Honey roasted pumpkin, beetroot & pine nut salad served with scotch bonnet dressing

£4.50

BRUK MI BACK RIBS

Chillin & Peppered baby back ribs

BBQ RACK £6.00

*Choice of dip: Mango, BBQ, Jerk BBQ & Sweet Chilli

Burgers

YAHSO

YARDIE DUTTY BURGER

beef burger in a brioche bun with smoked applewood sauce, fries, gherkin, onion and chunky chips or sweet potato fries

£12.90

IT'S A JAMAICAN TING

jerk chicken burger in a brioche bun with a grilled pineapple, chips of your choice

£11.20

Sharing Platter Ah fi mi an Yu To Share

YAHSO

YAH SO SURF

pan fried fish in sweet chilli, garlic and ginger, garlic infused king prawns and breaded calamari with a choice of 2 sides from below and a sauce

£25.00

YAH SO TURF

half jerk chicken, chilli peppered salted ribs and jumbo chicken wings rubbed with a sauce of your choice and two sides from below

£22.00

MI BIG BOAT YA - LOBSTER PLATTER + 3 sides

Lightly Jerk whole lobster with garlic king prawns and crispy breaded calamari
Accompanied by a choice of the following: Sweet potato fries, fries, dumpling, plantain, white rice, tossed rice and peas, side salad

£50.00

SURF AND TURF SIDES

Rice, salad, sweet potato fries, chunky chips or plantain, fries, a likkle pon de side

Tossed stir fried Mac & Cheese Festival dumpling Sweet potato chips Chunky chips Root island slaw Fried Plantain Seasonal vegetables Yah-so house salad Bammy

Mains - "Ready fi Nyam"



£4.00	WEH U A SEH, YU AH WORK WID DE JERK	Half £8.00 Whole £15.00
	succulent jerk infused grilled chicken	
£4.50	A BIT OF DAT TING DERE	£12.90
	Jerk Belly Pork soaked in a apple cider served with apple puree & mini apple tart	
£6.00	GIMME DE FUNKY FISH	£13.90
	Panfried whole seabass in sweet chilli, garlic & ginger sauce	
£5.50	IT ITAL BUT VITAL (v)	£7.00
	Honey roasted pumpkin, beetroot & pine nut salad served with scotchy bonnet	
£5.00	STEAM LIKE A DREAM	£15.90
	Steamed Seabass with a selection of yard style steamed veg, bammy and crackers	
£6.50	BUFFALO SOLDIER	£18.00
	Rib-eye steak served with a chive herb yam mash, wild mushroom & jerk sauce	
£4.50	RASTA MAN VIBRATION (v)	£10.00
essing	Jal strw vegetable curry	
CK £6.00	BLOUSE & SKIRT A DIS ONE NICE (v)	£10.00
	Roasted aubergine stuffed with ackee served on a bed of mango sauce	
£12.90	BRUCK MI BACK RIBS	Full Rack £11.00
	Chillin & Peppered baby back ribs	
E11.20	*Choice of dip: Mango, BBQ, Jerk BBQ & Sweet Chilli	
25.00	A BACK A YARD OL FAVORITE - GOAT	£11.00
22.00	Curry goat cooked the traditional way with herbs & spices,	
50.00	but we'lling a Yah-so twist on it	
25.00	SLOW FI COOK, QUICK FI NYAM - OXTAIL	£12.90
22.00	Pieces of Oxtail cooked with herbs and spices	
50.00	served with onion, peppers and butter beans	
25.00	BOASY YARDIE - LOBSTER	£35.00
22.00	Whole Lobster grilled in a garlic and herb jerk sauce	

Sides - A Likkle Pon de Side



Tossed stir fried rice & peas	£3.50
Mac & Cheese	£3.50
Festival dumplings	£2.50
Sweet potato chips	£3.00
Chunky chips	£3.00
Root island slaw	£2.90
Fried Plantain	£2.50
Seasonal vegetable	£3.50
Yah-so house salad	£3.00
Bammy	£2.50